贵州可瑞西电子科技有限公司
Guizhou  KeRuiXi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
贵州可瑞西电子科技有限公司
Guizhou  KeRuiXi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
公司地址：贵州贵安新区高端装备制造产业园         公司网址：www.gz-krx.com           邮箱：sales@gz-krx.com           电话：13165129050   郑经理 公司地址：贵州贵安新区高端装备制造产业园         公司网址：www.gz-krx.com           邮箱：sales@gz-krx.com           电话：13165129050   郑经理2 3
贵州可瑞西电子科技有限公司
Guizhou  KeRuiXi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
贵州可瑞西电子科技有限公司

KRX20*-3X08TK-90-**
KRX20*-3X08ZJ-M8-01-**
How To Order
① Master Code: KRX
② Product series: 20
③ Position: X, Y, U
④ 3Pin: 3X08-3 pin, Pin/hole diameter: Φ8
⑤ Connector Type: TK-- Plug mounting hole
⑥ Plug type: 00--180° Straight plug, 00--90° plug
⑦ Wire range: 25--25mm2, 35--35mm2, 50--50mm
⑧ HVIL: No mark--No HVIL 01--Included HVIL
① Master code: KRX
② Product series: 20
③ Position: X, Y, U
④ 3Pin: 3X08--3pin, Pin/hole Diameter: Φ8
⑤ Connector type: ZJ- Receptacle mounting pin
⑥ Terminal connection specification: M8--M8 screw thread, D8--Φ8,
⑦ Terminal Tail code: 01--Copper row type
⑧ HVIL: No mark--No HVIL 01--Included HVIL
KRX 20 X - 3X08 TK - 00 - 35 - 01
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
KRX 20 X - 3X08 ZJ - M8 - 01 - 01
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
KRX16 2-Pin Connector
  Product Character
Main Feature
Product picture
Mounting size
◆ Touch-proof design
◆ HVIL and shield options
◆ Ingress protection: IP67
◆ 360° shielded connection
◆ Multiple key options: X, Y, U, V *Wide wire range option: 2.5mm2, 4.0mm2, 6.0mm2, 10.0mm2
◆ Push-pull locking with secondary locking function
Plug Receptacle
KRX16*-2X04TK-**
◆ Temperature: -55℃∽ +125℃         ◆ Mechanical Life: 500 times
◆ Rated Current: 40A                                  ◆ Salt Spray: 48 hours
◆ Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ                    ◆ Ingress Protection: IP67
◆ Dielectric Withstand Voltage: 3000V DC
Guizhou  KeRuiXi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. Guizhou  KeRuiXi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Web: www.cnconnectors.com                          Email: sales@cnconnectors.com                                         Phone: 86-13173007052 Web: www.cnconnectors.com                          Email: sales@cnconnectors.com                                         Phone: 86-1317300705227 28
KRX16*-2X04ZJ-**
How To Order
① Master Code: KRX
② Product Series: 16
③ Position: X, Y, U, V
④ 2Pin: 2X04--2 pin, Pin/hole Diameter: Φ4
⑤ Connector Type: TK--Plug & hole
⑥ Wire Range: 025--2.5mm2, 040--4.0mm2, 060--6.0mm2, 100--10.0mm2
⑦ Shield Function: S--shield, No mark--unshielded
⑧HVIL: No mark--No HVIL 01--Included HVIL
① Master Code: KRX
② Product Series: 16
③ Position: X, Y, U, V
④ 2Pin: 2X04--2pin, Pin/hole Diameter: Φ4
⑤ Connector: TK--Plug mounting hole, ZJ -Receptacle mounting Pin
⑥ Wire range: 025--2.5mm2, 040--4.0mm2, 060--6.0mm2, 100--10.0mm2
⑦ Shield Function: S--shield, No mark--unshield
⑧HVIL: No mark--No HVIL 01--Included HVIL
KRX 16 X - 2X04 TK - 025 - S - 01
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
KRX 16 X - 2X04 ZJ - 025 - S - 01
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
KRX16 3-Pin Connector
  Feature
Specification
 Product Picture
Mounting Dimension
◆ Touch-proof design
◆ HVIL and shield options
◆ Ingress protection: IP67
◆ 360° shielded connection
◆ Multiple key options: X, Y, U, V
◆ Push-pull locking with secondary locking function
◆ Wide Wire Range Options: 2.5mm2, 4.0mm2, 6.0mm2, 10.0mm2
Plug Receptacle
KRX16*-3X04TK-**
◆ Temperature: -55℃~ +125℃              ◆ Mechanical Life: 500 times
◆ Rated Current: 40A                                                 ◆ Salt Spray: 48 hours
◆ Insulation Resistance: 500MΩ                              ◆ Ingress Protection: IP67
◆ Dielectric Withstand Voltage: 3000V DC
Guizhou  KeRuiXi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. Guizhou  KeRuiXi Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
Web: www.cnconnectors.com                          Email: sales@cnconnectors.com                                         Phone: 86-13173007052 Web: www.cnconnectors.com                          Email: sales@cnconnectors.com                                         Phone: 86-1317300705229 30
KRX16*-3X04ZJ-**
How To Order
① Master Code: KRX
② Product Series: 16
③ Position: X, Y, U, V
④ 3Pin: 3X04--3 pin, Pin/hole Diameter: Φ4
⑤ Connector type: TK--Plug mounting hole
⑥ Wire range: 025--2.5mm2, 040--4.0mm2, 060--6.0mm2, 100--10.0mm2
⑦ Shield Function: S--shield, No mark--unshielded
⑧ HVIL: No mark--No HVIL 01--Included HVIL
① Master Code: KRX
② Product Series: 16
③ Position: X, Y, U, V
④ 3Pin: 3X04--3 pin, Pin/hole Diameter: Φ4
⑤ Connector type: ZJ--Sokect mounting pin
⑥ Wire range: 025--2.5mm2, 040--4.0mm2, 060--6.0mm2, 100--10.0mm2
⑦ Shield Function: S--shield, No mark--unshielded
⑧ HVIL: No mark--No HVIL 01--Included HVIL
KRX 16 X - 3X04 TK - 025 - S - 01
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
KRX 16 X - 3X04 ZJ - 025 - S - 01
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
KRX17 2-Pin Connector
 Product Character
Main Feature
Product picture
Mounting Dimension
◆ Touch-proof design
◆ HVIL and shield options
◆ Ingress protection: IP67